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Bob Trebits, AESS Board of Governors

Vice President-Administrative

b.trebits@ieee.org

+1 770 528-7915
AESS Web Pages

Mr. Bill Ballard performs our AESS webmaster functions.  His e-mail address is: bill.ballard@consultant.com.

Action to be completed:

· Create web page for the Integrated Avionics Panel. (Input from Glen Logan)

· Create web page for the System Engineering Panel. (Input from Paul Gartz)

AESS E-Mail Distribution List Instructions

October 2005

Included in this report are the current AESS e-mail distribution lists:

Name of Distribution List
alias

Board of Governors
aes-bog

Officers
aes-off

Publications
aes-pub

Technical Representatives
aes-reptec

Technical Panel Liaisons
aes-pnltec

Your mail to all members of the AESS Board of Governors should be addressed, for example, to aes-bog@ieee.org.

You may wish to create your own IEEE e-mail alias (e.g., g.burdell@ieee.org for George Burdell) using directions provided on the IEEE world wide web pages:

http://mail.ieee.org/eleccomm/personal-aliases.html and

http://mail.ieee.org/eleccomm/reg/register.html.

Note that, if you choose to create your own alias, you will need to establish an IEEE userID and password.  Please tell me what your IEEE e-mail alias is, and I will add it to the appropriate distribution lists.  I cannot create your e-mail alias myself any longer.  I can, however, request that IEEE HQ establish your IEEE e-mail alias for you if you will provide me with the following information:

· first, middle, and last name

· the e-mail address you want your IEEE e-mail directed to

· your IEEE userID and password

Password Protected Board of Governors Web Pages

We distribute downloadable reports from our AESS Board of Governors web page, plus post information regarding upcoming Board meetings and activities. These password-protected pages are located at http://www.ewh.ieee.org/soc/aes/BOG/BOGmain.html.

The userID for this page is "aess"

The password is still "paul04"

Omit the Quote signs; remember that both responses are case-sensitive.

AESS E-Mail Distribution Lists

October 2005

aes-bog@ieee.org
aes-off@ieee.org
aes-pub@ieee.org
aes-pnltec@ieee.org
aes-reptec@ieee.org

aes-bog:

	bc.breen@IEEE.ORG
	Barry Breen
	

	b.trebits@IEEE.ORG
	Bob Trebits
	

	c.gager@IEEE.ORG
	Charlie Gager
	

	c.spitzer@IEEE.ORG
	Cary Spitzer
	

	e.gangl@IEEE.ORG
	Erv Gangl
	

	e.hirt@IEEE.ORG
	Evelyn Hirt
	

	e.reedy@IEEE.ORG
	Ed Reedy
	

	h.griffiths@EE.UCL.AC.UK
	Hugh Griffiths
	

	h.oman@IEEE.ORG
	Henry Oman
	

	iweinstein@IEEE.ORG
	Iram Weinstein
	

	j.bolanos@IEEE.ORG
	Jose Bolaños
	

	j.f.walker@IEEE.ORG
	Joel Walker
	

	j.leonard@IEEE.ORG
	Jim Leonard
	

	jay.s.goldstein@SAIC.COM
	Scott Goldstein
	

	Jim.Huddle@NGC.COM
	Jim Huddle
	

	John.Weyrauch@ATK.COM
	John Weyrauch
	

	jparis@STRATEGIC.AERO
	Jon Paris
	

	lyonsrp1@earthlink.net
	Bob Lyons
	

	m.kayton@IEEE.ORG
	Myron Kayton
	

	m.wicks@IEEE.ORG
	Mike Wicks
	

	myron.greenbaum@ITT.COM
	Myron Greenbaum
	

	p.gartz@IEEE.ORG
	Paul Gartz
	

	p.kostek@IEEE.ORG
	Paul Kostek
	

	ronsaic2@YAHOO.COM
	Ron Schroer
	

	rankinj@OHIOU.EDU
	Jim Rankin
	

	rcrassa@RAYTHEON.COM
	Bob Rassa
	

	rlefevre@IEEE.ORG
	Russ Lefevre
	

	rmod&LL.MIT.EDU
	Bob O’Donell
	

	ronald.l.ticker@NASA.GOV
	Ron Ticker
	

	ruggieri@UNIROMA2.IT
	Marina Ruggieri
	

	s.durrani@IEEE.ORG
	Saj Durrani
	

	t-tsuneo@MXC.MESH.NE.JP
	Tsuneo Takahashi
	

	vangraas@OHIOU.EDU
	Frank Van Graas
	

	w.d.blair@IEEE.ORG
	Dale Blair
	

	wdowning@SWRI.EDU
	Walt Downing
	

	y.ke@IEEE.ORG
	Youan Ke
	

	z.taqvi@IEEE.ORG
	Zafar Taqvi
	


aes-off

	bc.breen@IEEE.ORG
	Barry Breen
	

	b.trebits@IEEE.ORG
	Bob Trebits
	

	c.gager@IEEE.ORG
	Charlie Gager
	

	iweinstein@IEEE.ORG
	Iram Weinstein
	

	j.bolanos@IEEE.ORG
	Jose Bolaños
	

	j.f.walker@IEEE.ORG
	Joel Walker
	

	j.leonard@IEEE.ORG
	Jim Leonard
	

	Jim.Huddle@NGC.COM
	Jim Huddle
	

	lyonsrp1@earthlink.net
	Bob Lyons
	

	m.kayton@IEEE.ORG
	Myron Kayton
	

	myron.greenbaum@ITT.COM
	Myron Greenbaum
	

	p.gartz@IEEE.ORG
	Paul Gartz
	

	p.kostek@IEEE.ORG
	Paul Kostek
	

	rmod@IEEE.ORG
	Bob O’Donnell
	

	rlefevre@IEEE.ORG
	Russ Lefevre
	

	wdowning@SWRI.EDU
	Walt Downing
	


aes-pub:

	cardinal@IEEE.ORG
	Michael Cardinale
	

	d.dobson@IEEE.ORG
	Dave Dobson
	

	e.reedy@IEEE.ORG
	Ed Reedy
	

	gfriedma@MIZAR.USC.EDU
	George Friedman
	Delete?

	h.oman@IEEE.ORG
	Henry Oman
	

	j.bolanos@IEEE.ORG
	Jose Bolaños
	

	j.f.walker@IEEE.ORG
	Joel Walker
	

	l.chasteen@IEEE.ORG
	Larry Chasteen
	Delete?

	ronsaic2@YAHOO.COM
	Ron Schroer
	

	w.d.blair@IEEE.ORG
	Dale Blair
	


aes-pnltec:

	d.mccall@IEEE.ORG
	
	

	j.f.peters@IEEE.ORG
	
	

	logangt@ACQ.OSD.MIL
	
	

	m.wicks@IEEE.ORG
	Mike Wicks
	

	owsepp@AOL.COM
	
	

	p.fuykschot@IEEE.ORG
	
	

	p.gartz@IEEE.ORG
	Paul Gartz
	

	rdas@ENGR.CSULB.EDU
	
	

	s.bennett@IEEE.ORG
	Sid Bennett
	


aes-reptec:

	a.greenspan@IEEE.ORG
	
	

	c.spitzer@IEEE.ORG
	Cary Spitzer
	

	h.oman@IEEE.ORG
	Henry Oman
	

	j.huddle@IEEE.ORG
	Jim Huddle
	

	m.kelly@IEEE.ORG
	
	

	p.chetty@IEEE.ORG
	
	

	r.corbett@IEEE.ORG
	
	

	r.klafter@IEEE.ORG
	
	

	r.marsten@IEEE.ORG
	
	

	rlefevre@IEEE.COM
	Russ Lefevre
	

	rmod@LL.MIT.EDU
	Bob O’Donnell
	


AESS Web Page Status

October 2005

	Page designation
	Updated
	Owner

	Aerospace & Electronic Systems Society
	6 July 2005
	Bob Trebits

	AESS Conferences
	20 Sept. 2005
	Barry Breen

	2006 IEEE Aerospace Conference
	current
	Marina Ruggieri, Bob Rassa

	2006 IEEE Position, Location and Navigation Symposium - PLANS 2006
	current
	

	9th International Conference on Information

Fusion - (FUSION 2006)
	current
	W. D. Blair

	2006 4th International Energy Conversion Engineering Conference
	Not linked
	G. Dakermanji

	Autotestcon 2005
	completed
	J. C. O’Connel, J. Chapman, Walt Downing

	2005 IEEE International Carnahan Conference on Security Technology
	current
	Bob Trebits

	IEEE/AIAA 24th Digital Avionics Systems Conference
	current
	C. R. Spitzer, Barry Breen

	Autotestcon 2006
	Completed
	J. C. O’Connel, J. Chapman, Walt Downing

	2006 IEEE Radar Conference
	current
	Mark Davis

	
	
	

	AESS Technical Panels
	15 Aug. 2005
	Jim Huddle

	Formal Methods in System Design
	15 Sept. 2005
	James Peters

	Gyro and Accelerometer
	30 Jan 2004
	Randy Curey

	Integrated Avionics
	none!
	Glen Logan

	Radar Systems
	18 July 2005
	James Day

	Satellite Navigation Systems
	15 Sept. 2005
	Jim Huddle

	Space Systems Panel
	4 June 2002
	Marina Ruggieri

	System Engineering
	none!
	Paul Gartz

	Target Tracking & Sensor Fusion
	15 Aug. 2005
	Dale Blair

	Distinguished Lecturers
	24 May 2005
	Bob Trebits

	AESS Chapters
	28 Sept. 2005
	Zafar Taqvi

	AESS Board of Governors
	15 Sept. 2005
	Bob Trebits

	Indices of AESS Transactions and Magazine
	2005
	IEEE HQ

	Systems Magazine publication guidelines for authors
	28 Feb. 2005
	Evelyn Hirt

	IEEE Transactions on Aerospace and Electronic Systems
	25 May. 2005
	Dale Blair

	Listing of Editors and Associates for IEEE Transactions on AES
	28 Sept. 2005
	Dale Blair

	Summaries of papers in the next issue of the Transactions on AES
	31 Aug. 2005
	Bob Trebits

	AESS Professional Activities Committee
	4 Jun 2004
	Tim Grayson
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